

## GROUNDED IN FAITH. TRANSFORMING LIVES. BUILDING HOPE.

## Bethesda House

## **Bethesda House Event Sponsorship**

Business/Donor Name:
Business/Donor Contact:
Business/Donor Email:
Business/Donor Phone:
Business/Donor Mailing Address:
Business/Donor Website/Social Media:
** For promotional purposes, please e-mail a company logo (a vector file is preferred) to <a href="mailto:fundraising@bethesdahousema.org">fundraising@bethesdahousema.org</a> . **
GALA SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:
□ BRONZE - \$500 □ SILVER - \$1000 □ GOLD - \$2500 □ PLATINUM - \$5000
SOCCER TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:
☐ T-SHIRT SPONSOR - \$100 ☐ TABLE SPONSOR - \$250 ☐ FIELD SPONSOR - \$500
□ TENT SPONSOR - \$1000 □ TOURNAMENT SPONSOR - \$5000
Thank you for supporting Bethesda House! You will receive a confirmation email (or phone call if you do not have email) upon receipt of payment. Please contact Michelle Sherman if you have any questions - <a href="mailto:fundraising@bethesdahousema.org">fundraising@bethesdahousema.org</a> or 781-535-9643.

Please send this form and check made payable to "Bethesda House" to: PO Box 227 N. Pembroke, MA 02358

Bethesda House, Inc. is an exempt organization as described in section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code: EIN #474540279. We encourage you to consult with your tax adviser to determine if your donation is tax deductible.